Uitslagen clubkampioenschappen 2025 MWC

Ploeg

MixM2x

Nicole & Hans
M&M

Laszlo & Periklis
Ploeg 5

Ploeg 6

René & Jan
Mirjam & Jan
Ploeg 9

Ploeg 10

Ton & Fren
Maarten & Frank
Jeugd Dubbelvier
Bar en Blij

Ploeg 15

Ploeg 16

De Houthakkers
DM2*

Hans T

Péter
Frank-Andreas
Jo

Tess

Jeugd Dubbeltwee
De Klopjacht
Ploeg 26

Nicole

Madelief
Vincent

Mareile & Christin
HM4 +

DM4*

HM2-

Captain

Péter Markus
Nicole Keijzer
Mirthe Wissink
Laszlo Sarfalvi

Nico Kersemaker
Hanne van den Born
René Bemelmans
Miriam Sibbel

Aart Jan Vrijlandt
Francine Schrevel
Ton Leenknegt
Maarten Christiaans
Bogi Markus

Maarten Schrevel
Nicole Keizer
Ymke van Buuren
lidiko Nagy

Hans Tijs

Péter Markus
Frank-Andreas Weber
Jo Houben

Tess Bussink
Lydia van Dijk
Arjen Klop

Hélene Driessen
Nicole

Madelief de Vries
Vincent Hilwig
Mareile Angeli
Joost Vandru
Carlijn Wiertz
Chris van Oostrum

Geklokte tijd

00:03:48
00:04:06
00:03:58
00:03:50
00:04:45
00:04:30
00:04:24
00:04:55
00:04:16
00:04:52
00:03:51
00:04:11
00:04:20
00:05:30
00:04:39
00:05:00
00:03:39
00:04:05
00:04:09
00:04:03
00:04:36
00:04:54
00:04:24
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:12
00:04:42
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:05:06
00:04:01
00:03:26
00:03:31

Niet definitief - onder voorbehoud van correcties

Gecorrigeerd
naar boottype
00:04:06
00:04:25
00:04:16
00:04:07
00:05:07
00:04:50
00:04:44
00:05:17
00:04:39
00:05:14
00:04:08
00:04:30
00:04:54
00:05:55
00:05:04
00:05:22
00:03:55
00:04:23
00:04:09
00:04:03
00:04:36
00:04:54
00:04:24
00:04:54
00:04:30
00:04:35
00:04:42
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:05:29
00:04:32
00:04:00
00:03:39

Gecorrigeerde tijd

00:03:40
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:04:00
00:03:32
00:04:26
00:03:42
00:04:23
00:03:30
00:04:10
00:03:40
00:03:59
00:04:35
00:05:05
00:04:17
00:04:30
00:03:29
00:03:46
00:03:45
00:03:49
00:04:16
00:03:56
00:03:46
00:04:12
00:03:43
00:03:37
00:03:52
00:04:09
00:04:32
00:04:37
00:04:19
00:03:34
00:03:34



